LARGE ENSEMBLE AUDITIONS FALL 2023

NOTE: ALL TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE CHECK THIS FORM AGAIN THE WEEK PRIOR TO AUDITIONS TO SEE YOUR CONFIRMED TIME

Thursday. August 17, 2023 Location: GRAHAM HALL
Instrument Name

8:05 Clarinet Maddy Cristof
8:15 Clarinet Shyla Merkes
8:24 Clarinet Maddie Santman
8:30 Clarinet Katherine Czarnik
8:36 Clarinet McKinley Boyd
8:42 Clarinet Angelina DeSoto
8:48 Clarinet Madeline Echternacht
8:54 Clarinet Ben Medbourn
9:00 Clarinet Lindsay Davidson
9:06 Clarinet -

9:12 Clarinet Abby Voshell

9:18 Clarinet Brayden Stockman
9:24 Clarinet Gabriel Jesse
9:36 Clarinet Elias Phipps

9:42 Clarinet Nolan Balk

9:48 Clarinet Daniel Bennett
9:54 Clarinet Annika Dagel
10:00 Clarinet Lance Schmitt
10:06 Clarinet Shawn Erickson
10:36 Oboe Caroline McReynolds
10:42 Oboe Lauren Geerlings
10:48 Oboe -
10:54 Oboe Kennedy Kisling
11:00 Oboe Ashley Uitermarkt
11:06 Oboe -

11:30 Bassoon Ian Burrack

11:36 Bassoon Michael Andrews
11:42 Bassoon Grace Rosin

11:48 Bassoon Marco Olachnovitch
11:54 Bassoon Kate Van Gorp
12:00 Bassoon Sophia Patchin
1:00 Horn Paige Thacker
1:06 Horn Morgan Stumpf
1:12 Horn Patrick Mooney
1:18 Horn Benjamin Lumley
1:24 Horn J.D. Denniger
1:30 Horn Joseph Winthrow
1:36 Horn Mitchell Stevens
1:42 Horn Lucas Rockhold

2:00 Saxophone Ethan Marshall
2:06 Saxophone Hannah Elerding
2:12 Saxophone Kate Wilken
2:18 Saxophone Logan Neifert
2:24 Saxophone Claire Uselding



2:30 Saxophone Luke Mcllhon
2:36 Saxophone Taylor Stodgill
2:42 Saxophone Marco Olachnovitch
2:48 Saxophone Zach liams

2:54 Saxophone Keaton Kruse
3:00 Saxophone Zachary Goodall
3:06 Saxophone Cemeron Foley
3:12 Saxophone Mattie Dooley
3:18 Saxophone Keaton Kruse
3:24 Saxophone Lindy Slocum
3:30 Saxophone Tiernan Boggs
3:36 Saxophone Grant Zaring
3:42 Saxophone Aubrey Hanks

Eriday. August 18, 2023 Location: GRAHAM HALL

12:50 Oboe Lin Nikkel

1:00 Flute Abby Wendland
1:06 Flute Alaina Stoltenberg
1:12 Flute Annika Poppe
1:18 Flute Aubrey Williamson
1:24 Flute Bethany Winget
1:30 Flute Carissa Blumka
1:36 Flute Emily Paul

1:42 Flute Grace O’Keefe
1:48 Flute Jennifer Valenzuela
1:54 Flute Juliana Becerra
2:00 Flute Katie Flaherty
2:06 Flute Laiken Geary
2:12 Flute Martin Paulin

2:18 Flute Miranda Finn

2:24 Flute Sadie Ryan

2:30 Flute Sophia Jensen
2:36 Flute Zoe Meyer

2:42 Flute Natalie Labby
2:48 Flute -

3:12 Tuba Mason Bush

3:18 Tuba Isaac Sand

3:24 Tuba Aidan Anderson
3:30 Tuba Cruz Brooks

3:36 Tuba Nathan Fornal
3:42 Tuba Logan Lubhan

3:48 Euphonium Finn Coons

3:54 Euphonium Brandon Johnson
4:00 Euphonium Morgan Westphal
4:06 Euphonium Mary O'Connell

4:12 Euphonium Madison Mason
4:18 Euphonium June Forcier
Saturday. August 19. 2023 Location: DAVIS HALL
8:24 Trumpet Bennett, Megan
8:30 Trumpet Broulik, John
8:36 Trumpet Colsch, Jetta
8:42 Trumpet Dougherty, Alyssa

8:48 Trumpet Garretson-Oneil, Lucas



8:54
9:00
9:06
9:12
9:18
9:24
9:36
9:42
9:48
9:54
10:00

10:24
10:30
10:36
10:48
10:54
11:00
11:06
11:12
11:18
11:24
11:30
11:36
11:42
11:48
11:54
12:00
12:06
12:12
12:18

1:20
1:28
1:36
1:44
1:52
2:00
2:08
2:16
2:24
2:32
2:40
2:48
2:56
3:04
3:12
3:20
3:28
3:36
3:44

Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet
Trumpet

Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Trombone
Bass Trombone
Bass Trombone
Bass Trombone

Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion

Percussion

Haberberger, Jared
Holschlag, Abigail
Kiefer, Sean
Neas, Josh
Roorda, Dora
Scheel, Rylee
Suhr, Eadie
Torneton, Eric
Wahlstrom, Evan
McAlister, Kate
Blaser, Trey

Alan Streittmatter
Seth Anderson
Nathan Boorman
Jackson Elliott
Jack Hannon

Sam Hoffman
Ryan Hyslope
James Landeros
Spencer O'Riley
Sophia Pastorino
Spencer Schnetzer
Brody Schoon
Levi Temple
Morgan Uitermarkt
Owen Weimer
Maddy White
Jacob Chaplin
Grace Schindler
Jenna Spencer

Preston Hirsch
Sean Middleton
Justin Weber
Xander Webb
Aiden Endres
Bradley Bodkin
Tess Lillibridge
Peter Shea
Claretta Larson
Ethan Labby
Randall Kinner
Olivia Crum
Jenna Gerdes
Jess Herron
Nicholas Perry
Matthew Webster
Zach Moore
Kiera Jackson
Tara McCaslen



